507381863 07/13/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7428788

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FUTUREWEI TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	03/01/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
Street Address:	HUAWEI ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
Internal Address:	BANTIAN, LONGGANG DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518129

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17033191

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (972)731-2289

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 972-731-2288

Email: dallaspatents@dfw.conleyrose.com

Correspondent Name: WILLIAM H. DIETRICH C/O CONLEY ROSE, P.C.

Address Line 1: 4965 PRESTON PARK BLVD.

Address Line 2: SUITE 195E

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75093

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4502-39502 (85783607US04)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	WILLIAM H. DIETRICH	
SIGNATURE:	iNATURE: /WILLIAM H. DIETRICH/	
DATE SIGNED:	07/13/2022	

Total Attachments: 1

source=85783607PCT03 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 060491 FRAME: 0308

507381863

Certificate of Assignment

I/We, the undersigned, hereby assign on March 01, 2019 (date) all rights for Patent Application No. PCT/US2019/020281 filed by the Assignor(s) below in US on March 01, 2019 (date) to the Assignee(s) listed below:

Assignor(s):	Futurewei Technologies, Inc.
Assignor(s) Address: America	5700 Tennyson Parkway, Suits 600 Plano, TX 75024, United States of
Signed by Assignor(s)	: 46
Assignee (s):	HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
Assignee(s) Address:	Huawei Administration Building Bantian, Longgang
District Shenzhen,	518129, Guangdong P. R. CHINA
Signed by Assignec(s)	Yn Jian
Effective date of Assign	nment: March 01, 2019

PATENT REEL: 060491 FRAME: 0309

RECORDED: 07/13/2022